
125 HANCOCK LUMBER COMPANY
INC.

FURNITURE & FIXTURES
7,276,100 5,959,300 1,316,800 19,093.60

PO BOX 299

CASCO  ME 04015
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
OTHER

1,834,700
277,200

5,131,500
32,700

9,546.80 (2)
9,546.80 (1)
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TaxTotalExemptAssessment
Page Totals:
Final Totals:

7,276,100
7,276,100

5,959,300
5,959,300

1,316,800
1,316,800

19,093.60
19,093.60


