Bethel 3:	Persona 28 PM	l Property Tax C		Book - 2020	14.500 Page	9/18/2019 1
Account	Name & Address	Category Breakdown	Assessment	Exempt	Total	Tax
125	HANCOCK LUMBER COMPANY INC.		7,276,100	5,959,300	1,316,800	19,093.60
	PO BOX 299	FURNITURE & FIXTURES	1,834,700			9,546.80 (1)
		COMPUTER EQUIPMENT	277,200			9,546.80 (2)
	CASCO ME 04015	MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT	5,131,500			
		OTHER	32,700			